

Mex 84/24
Reg No.242/24

25.11.24

Today is fixed for SR

Petitioner is present by filing hazira .

OP appeared today by filing vokatnama of Ld.Lawyer Mrinmoy Patra.

Such prayer is considered and allowed .

To 29.11.24 for payment id necessary order.

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip