

Mex 84/24

23.05.25

Today is fixed for payment.

None takes any steps.

None moves on repeated call.

There is mismatch between cause list and diary.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 03.06.25 for payment.

Inform both sides.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip