

Mex 84/24 (Reg No. 242/24)

15.07.25

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP takes no steps.

Due to resolution of local bar, the case is adjourned today.

To 04.08.25 for awaiting order.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip